m Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form

Dekalh County
User Department: p\W-Sanitation From: Phyllis A. Head
CPA No.: 1597573 Title: Procurement Manager
Effective Date: 6/9/2022 Expiration Date: 0g/30/24

Contract APPROVED Amount: $3,900,000.00

l Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent ]
Russell Landscape, LLC 1297573 $3,705,000.00 N/A

Total Amount Spent to Date: $3,705,000.00

User Department Recommendation: Renew 0O Bid [

Justification: _PW 5 l‘{GJL)cJY\ W‘)ud ’/CQ,ZL’) q@f—a/\ 4‘0{0(/74{;;4%

81 /37 30 r - 2 Confrnuathor

W %ﬁ” maeg:,af;g%m b et et s
(a/zc//zc/

Dlrector Signature 'Mate

Fundmg eral ] Enterprise [ ] 3 Digit Fund Code
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve |[] Deny [l

Additional Comments:

Phyllls A )Ii?gli::g)é signed by Phyllis
Head = Lt

06/24/2024
Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

-

P&C Approved 03/27/2019



	Text1: 06/24/2024
	Check Box2: Yes
		2024-06-24T17:02:26-0400
	Phyllis A. Head




